

SDVO Solutions LLC Achieves ISO 9001:2015 Certification, Strengthening Commitment to Quality in Federal IT Solutions

FREDERICK, MD, UNITED STATES, February 14, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- SDVO Solutions LLC, a Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB) specializing in providing software and hardware solutions to the federal government, is proud to announce its achievement of ISO 9001:2015 certification. This internationally recognized standard demonstrates SDVO Solutions'



dedication to quality management, operational excellence, and customer satisfaction.

"As a trusted value-added reseller for federal agencies, we are committed to delivering top-tier IT solutions with the highest standards of quality and efficiency," said Bob Bianchi, CEO & Founder. "Achieving ISO 9001:2015 certification reinforces our promise to continuously improve our processes and meet the evolving needs of our government clients."

ISO 9001:2015 is the world's most widely recognized quality management standard, ensuring that organizations implement systematic processes to enhance customer experience, streamline operations, and drive continual improvement. This certification validates SDVO Solutions' commitment to providing reliable, high-quality products and services that meet stringent government requirements.

With this achievement, SDVO Solutions further strengthens its ability to support federal agencies with mission-critical IT solutions, offering a streamlined procurement experience backed by a robust quality management system.

For more information about SDVO Solutions LLC and its offerings, visit <u>SDVOSolutions.com</u>.

Gabrielle Armillotti SDVO Solutions LLC +1 301-514-7006 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/786089466 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.